ROW CROP CHASSIS

PARTS CATALOG

AG-CHEM
1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..Sxx1001 / EFF
S/N ..Txx1001)

512942D1 B
June 2007



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Challenger+AG+CHEM+1286C+Rogator+Chassis+Row+Crop+Chassis+Parts

KIT-PAC BRAKE REMOTE BREATHER

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG553557 3 TIE CABLE 7.37 .06-1.37 BLACK
2 AG126396 1 ADAPTR STR 10-32X.125 HOSE BRB
3 AG126397 1 BREATHER #10-32,PAC BRAKE
4 AG516193 - HOSE 0.18IDX0.490D [BULK: 3 FT]
1-4 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ENGINE-INSTALLATION-311HP

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
3 AG122206 1 ADAPTR-90D,.50RFSX5/8 HOSE BRD
6 AG126302 1 ADAPTR-STR,1/2MOR X 1/2 ORFS
10 AG512885 AR LOCTITE ADHESIVE SEALANT BLUE
11 AG513423 - HOSE 0.62 1BRD EPDM [BULK: 21.750 FT]
13 AG519447 1 FITTING PUSH-LOK-10
14 AG519448 1 ELBOW -8MB X -10MJ90
16 AG550124 1 NUT 0.50-13NC HEX ZN REG
17 AG550191 3 WASHER 0.37 LK ZN REG
18 AG550264 1 WASHER 0.50 LK ZN REG
19 AG550353 1 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
20 AG550817 1 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 1.50 G5 ZN HHD
21 AG550825 3 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX ZN REG
22 AG552127 1 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 2.25 G5 ZN HHD
23 AG552240 2 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 2.00 G5 ZN HHD
24 AG561203 1 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 6.50 G5 ZN HHD
25 AG561215 4 CLAMP 0.50-0.91 HOSE 8HS
27 AG562463 4 BOLT M10-1.50X 20MM G8.8 ZN HH
28 AG562789 4 WASHER FL METRIC#10 GEN PUR ZN
30 400059X1 2 BOLT-M10X1.5X35 ZNDI HHD 10.9
31 400287X1 3 WASHER-HARD 11IDX210DX2.5 ZND1
35 517122D1 1 INSTL-FUEL LINE SEE PAGE 4-1
36 CH6D-1641 2 CLIP-LOOP 24ID X 2
1-9 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ENGINE-CAT CP TIERS3,311HP

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG121852 1 FILTER-FUEL,SECONDARY,CAT3126B
2 AG130246 1 CLAMP-VEE BAND,EXHAUST
3 AG130416 1 BELT-DRIVE,ENGINE,CAT C9
4 504594D1 - FILTER-ENGINE OIL
5 505651D1 - BOWL AS-FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR
6 516792D1 - STARTER-ENGINE,CAT C9
7 CH177-9778 - BASE AS-FUEL FILTER
8 CH1R-0771 - FILTER AS.- (FWS)
1-14 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ALTERNATOR-200 AMP

27 AG727532 LEAD/ASM REG.TO RECTIFIER
31 AG727533 ALTERNATOR/SERVICE PACKAGE
32 AGT727535 CONNECTOR/ALTERNATOR

FOOTNOTE ITEMS 9,30,33,34, AND 35 CANNOT BE PURCHASED
SEPERATELY BUT ARE INCLUDED WITH ITEM 31.

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG727508 1 HOUSING/ALTERNATIO 160/200
2 AG727509 1 BEARING/HOUSING END,ALT
3 AGT727510 1 FRAME/ALTERNATOR 160/200
4 AG727511 1 BEARING/BALL,ASSY
5 AG727512 1 REGULATOR/ALTERNATOR,160/200
6 AGT727513 1 REDTIFIER/BRIDGE,ALTERNATOR
7 AG727514 1 ROTOR/ASM,ALTERNATOR
8 AGT727515 1 STATOR/ASM,ALTERNATOR
10 AGT727517 1 FAN/ALTERNATOR 160/200
11 AG727518 1 TERMINAL/POSTIVE,ALTERNATOR
12 AG727519 1 TERMINAL/RELAY ,ALT SERV PKG
13 AG727520 1 TERMINAL/NEGATIVE,ALT
14 AG727521 1 NUT/SHAFT,ALTERNATOR 160/200
15 AG550922 6 NUT #8-32NC HEX ZN REG
16 AGT727522 4 SCREW/ASM.ALT GRND
17 AG727523 4 SCREW/ASM ALT.INSL
19 AGT727524 1 CONNECTOR/ALT REC.BRDG.
21 AGT727526 1 CAPACITOR/ALTERNATOR,160/200
22 AGT727527 1 SCREW/CAPACITOR,ALTERNATOR
23 AGT727528 1 BUSHING/ALTERNATOR 160/200
24 AGT727529 1 PLATE/RETAINER,D.E.BEARING
25 AG727530 4 BOLT/HOUSING,ALTERNTOR
26 AG727531 4 SCREW/ASM.REGULATOR

1

1

1

1-19 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



COOLING PACKAGE INSTALLATION

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 WR19092 8 WASHER-FENDER, 3/8 ID

2 AG124726 1 FAN-COOLING,BORG WARNER 704RF
5 AG130381 2 SEAL-BRUSH,RADIATOR

6 AG130382 1 BARRIER-RECIRC,FOAM,FRONT

7 AG130384 1 SPACER-FAN,4.25

11 AG512346 AR 3M 1300 YELLOW ADHESIVE (GAL)

12 AG512885 AR LOCTITE ADHESIVE SEALANT BLUE
13 AG516403 2 NUT 0.31-18NC HEX SS REG NY

17 AG550205 6 WASHER 0.31 LK ZN REG

18 AG553115 1 COUPLING 0.25NPS PIPE STEEL PL
19 AG553158 1 VALVE DRAIN COCK BR .25 18NPTF
20 AG555193 1 NIPPLE .25NPT X .87CLS WR ST

23 AG561209 10 SCREW .25-14X 0.62 TAP ZN HHD

27 AG562074 2 WASHER 0.31 FL SS REG TYPE-B
28 AG562076 2 BOLT 0.31-18NCX 1.00 SS HHD
31 6584225 2 BUMPER-RUBBER,RECESSED
32 400040X1 8 BOLT-M10X1.5X20 ZNDI HHD 10.9
34 400189X1 6 BOLT-M8X1.25X140 ZNDI HHD 10.9
38 401002X1 2 ADAP ASM-STR, -20MOR X -160RFS
44 505576D1 1 SHROUD-FAN BW 704RF,ATLAS
46 516467D1 1 BARRIER-RECIRC,FOAM,TOP
1-24 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



DRIVE SYSTEM INSTL

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
2 WR55360 2 NUT-TOPLOCK,1/4-28UNF,
3 AG109305 2 ROD-THREADED
6 AG122639 2 JOINT-BALL SWIVEL,25-28UNF
7 AG123965 1 TUBE-LINKAGE,PUMP,10.25
15 AG512885 AR LOCTITE ADHESIVE SEALANT BLUE
17 AG514559 8 WASHER 0.37 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8
18 AG515180 2 WASHER 0.62 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8
19 AG518500 8 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.00 G8 ZN HHD
21 AG523432 - LUBT-EP,SILVER STREAK 200,HVY
28 AG550779 1 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.50 G5 ZN HHD
29 AG555452 1 PIN COTTER 0.06X0.75 ZN
31 AG560553 1 PIN CLEVIS 0.25X0.87 ZN
32 AG561659 1 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX ZN JAM G5
33 AG562121 6 NUT 0.25-28NF HEX SS REG
34 AG602124 1 CLEVIS 0.25X0.25-28 THD ZN
37 400323X1 6 CAP-DUST 12.6 DIA -RUBBER
39 400367X1 1 CONNECTOR AS-6 STOR -6 ORFS SEE PAGE 5-82
40 400630X1 2 CONNECTOR AS-STR-6STOR-40RFS SEE PAGE 5-51
46 401021X1 1 ELBOW ASM-90D,-24MOR X -200RFS SEE PAGE 5-56
47 401024X1 2 NIPPLE-TEST PORT,PD,-06 ORFS
52 401259X1 1 ELBOW ASM-45D,-10MOR X-80RFS SEE PAGE 5-59
53 401263X1 1 ELBOW AS-90D 6STORX6 ORFS SWVL SEE PAGE 5-60
56 401293X1 1 ELBOW ASM-90L,-06STOR X-060RFS SEE PAGE 5-62
57 401338X1 1 TEE-AS-BR,-6 STOR X-6 FEM STOR SEE PAGE 5-63
65 513567D1 1 VALVE-HYD,LADDER CONTROL
69 517408D1 1 TRANSDUCER-PRES,750 PSI
71 CH148-8305 2 ADAPTER AS-6 STOR X 4 STOR SEE PAGE 5-66
75 CH148-8378 3 ELBOW AS-90-6STOR X 60RFS

1-29 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



PUMP-HYD,FRONT HYDRO

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
70 AG137559 1 KIT/MDC NEUTRAL SWITCH
71 AG137560 1 GASKET/CONTROL
72 AG137561 1 HANDLE/SHAFT CONTROL
73 71374866 1 WASHER/TOOTHLOCK
75 1077673M1 6 SCREW
76 AG137562 1 KIT/NEUTRAL START SWITCH
79 71396139 1 O-RING
100 AG137567 1 KIT/ORIFCE CONTROL .040
101 71374908 1 SPRING
102 71374909 1 SPRING/RETAINER
1-34 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



PUMP-HYD,REAR HYDRO

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
0 AG714257 1 O RING,4.00 ID X.09W,B-PAD
0 AG137568 1 KIT/GASKET SEAL OVERHAUL
4 700725864 13 PLUG
5 71374873 1 PLUG
6 1077605M1 1 PLUG
7 71355339 3 FILTER/CONTROL SCREEN
14 71374882 1 SCREW
51 71774840 1 SCREW
60 71374918 1 KIT/CHARGE RELIEF VALVE
61 70928486 1 O-RING
64 AG133278 1 KIT-SEAL,FRONT,SAUER
65 1077666M1 1 SEAL/LIP
66 70937632 1 O-RING
67 71374839 1 PLATE/RETAINING
68 71374840 1 SCREW/METRIC
74 71374867 1 NUT
84 AG722601 1 VALVE-MULTI-FUNCTIONAL
85 AG137565 1 O-RING
86 1077682M1 1 O-RING
94 1077611M1 1 RING/RETAINING
103 AG137570 4 WASHER
104 AG137569 4 SCREW
108 AG332306 4 ORING
1-39 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



PUMP-HYD,REAR HYDRO

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
39 71374893 1 CAP/END ASM,TWIN PORTS
40 71374834 1 BEARING/JOURNAL
41 71374898 1 CAP/END GASKET
42 71374894 1 BUSHING
43 71374900 2 SCREW
44 71374895 1 BRACKET SPACER/LIFTING
45 71374896 1 BRACKETI/LIFTING
46 71374897 1 WASHER
87 71374870 1 VALVE/CHECK
88 1077684M1 1 PLUG/PIPE
109 AG727281 2 O-RING
FOOTNOTE [A] ITEM 39 DOES NOT INCLUDE ITEMS 43,44,45,46.
1-44 ENGINE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



STANDARD CHASSIS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

1 AG109812 8 TUBE-SPACER,.75 OD X .63

2 AG109902 4 SPACER-MTG,EYEBOLT STOP

3 AG109903 4 SPACER-MTG,EYEBOLT HANGER

4 AG109948 8 SPACER-EYEBOLT HANGER

5 AG130249 1 AXLE WLDMT-8X8,REAR

6 AG239174 6 BRACKET RWK-FRAME

7 AG260354 4 BAR-CLAMP,BEARING

8 AG260455 4 PLATE-SPACER,BUMPER

9 AG260465 2 PLATE-CAP,END

10 AG260466 4 BOLT ASM-EYE SEE PAGE 2-9

1 AG263132 2 WASHER-DOUBLE HOLE,.50

12 AG325588 1 AIR BAG ASM-RH SEE PAGE 2-10

13 AG325896 2 AIR BAG ASM-REAR SEE PAGE 2-11

14 AG326053 1 AIR BAG ASM-LH SEE PAGE 2-12

15 AG326116 2 PLATE-CLAMP,TUBE

16 AG423041 1 TUBE-PIVOT,ANTI-ROLL,MACHINING

17 AG423071 1 BAR ASM-ANTI-ROLL SEE PAGE 2-13

18 AG511099 AR GREASE-MULTI PURPOSE LITH.

19 AG514554 64 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8

20 AG514814 4 BUMPER PAD

21 AG515140 8 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX SS HVY NY

22 AG518733 AR DRY MOLY LUB LPS FORCE 842D

23 AG522277 5 ROD-TORQUE,ADJUSTABLE

24 AG522278 3 ROD-TORQUE

25 AG522530 4 SHOCK ABSORBER

26 AG522709 20 BOLT-.88-9NCX3.25,G8,ZN,HHD

27 AG522710 12 BOLT-.88-9NCX5.50,G8,ZN,HHD

28 AG522718 4 NUT-.75-10,G8,ZN,H

29 AG522719 14 NUT-.88-9,G8,ZN,H

30 AG522831 8 BOLT-.50-13X4.50,G8,ZN,HHD,FT

31 AG522832 4 BOLT-.88-9X5.00,G8,ZN,HHD,FT

32 AG522886 4 BOLT 0.75-10NCX 7.50 G8 ZN HHD

33 AG550256 18 BOLT.50-13NCX1.25 G5 ZN HHD

34 AG550264 2 WASHER 0.50 LK ZN REG

35 AG556149 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 3.50 G5 ZN HHD

36 AG562490 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 2.75 G8 ZN HHD

37 AG562551 16 ZERK 45D 0.125 NPT

38 AG601152 24 NUT 0.50-13NC HEX ZN REG NY

39 AG604203 8 WASHER 0.75 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8

40 AG606258 54 WASHER 1.750DX0.93ID G8 ZN

41 508185D1 1 AXLE ASM-FRONT

42 512488D1 1 CHASSIS ASM-FRAME,RG 1286C SEE PAGE 2-6
FOOTNOTE [A] FOR REPLACEMENT LH END USE AG726565
FOOTNOTE [A] FOR REPLACEMENT RH END USE AG726566

2-2 FRAME AND SUSPENSION GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CROSSMEMBER ASM

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

AG518618
AG518945

4 MOUNTING BASE SCREW .25

2 CROSSMEMBER-95
AG550124 6 NUT 0.50-13NC HEX ZN REG
AG550256 6 BOLT.50-13NCX1.25 G5 ZN HHD
AG550264 6 WASHER 0.50 LK ZN REG
AG550493 4 WASHER 0.25 LK ZN REG
AG550612 4 NUT 0.25-20NC HEX ZN REG
AG551341 4 SCREW.25-20X.75MA ZN SL PHD(D)

0 N O b~ WN =

2-7 FRAME AND SUSPENSION GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



AIR BAG ASM-LH

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG522285 1 SPRING-AIR,FS

2 AG325217 1 BRKT WLDMT-MTG,AIR BAG

3 AG550353 4 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN REG TYPE-B

4 AG550256 4 BOLT.50-13NCX1.25 G5 ZN HHD

2-12 FRAME AND SUSPENSION GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)






INSTL-FUEL LINE

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG510939 - HOSE HYD 0.37 BULK 250PSI WP [BULK: 8.750 FT]
2 AG510947 - HOSE HYD 0.50 BULK 250PSI WP [BULK: 5.417 FT]
3 AG519507 2 FITTING PUSH-LOK-6
4 AG520426 2 FITTING-HOSE -6 FJS90
5 AG524539 2 ELBOW-HYD,-8FJICX-8BARB,90D
6 AG524540 1 STRAINER-INLINE,0.50,100 MESH
7 AG550191 4 WASHER 0.37 LK ZN REG
8 AG550515 4 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.25 G5 ZN HHD
9 AG550825 4 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX ZN REG
10 AG551007 4 WASHER 0.37 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
11 AG560693 1 ADAP STR 0.37MO-R X 0.37MJIC SEE PAGE 5-10
12 AG561025 8 CLAMP HOSE .218 TO .625 U5S
13 AG561797 5 PLUG 0.37MO-R HEX [A]
14 AG562372 1 ADAP STR 0.37MO-R X 0.50MJIC
16 506166D1 1 BRACKET-FUEL FILTER
17 CH177-9778 - BASE AS-FUEL FILTER
18 CH1R-0771 - FILTER AS.- (FWS)
FOOTNOTE [A] AG713166 O-RING
4-1 FUEL SYSTEM GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HYD INSTL-COMPONENT

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

FOOTNOTE ASSEMBLY DETAIL IMAGE, SEE RELATED PAGES FOR
FURTHER BREAKDOWNS

5-1 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CYLINDER ASM-HYD,LADDER

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG424994 1 CYLINDER-HYD,1.50X6.50X.63 SEE PAGE 5-9
2 400368X1 2 CONNECTOR AS-STR -4STOR -40RFS SEE PAGE 5-8
5-6 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HYD INSTL-CYLINDERS

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

1 AG029339 4 PIN COTTER 0.25X2.25

2 WR55248 2 CLAMP-SUPPORT CUSHION DBL

3 AG550205 2 WASHER 0.31 LK ZN REG

4 AG551252 2 BOLT 0.31-18NCX 1.00 G5 ZN HHD

5 AG554308 8 PIN CLEVIS 1.00X3.50 ZN

6 AG559768 8 PIN COTTER 0.18X1.75 ZN

7 509912D1 2 CYLINDER ASM-TRACK,3.25 SEE PAGE 5-12

8 509914D1 2 CYLINDER ASM-STEERING, FRONT SEE PAGE 5-14

9 509924D1 2 CYLINDER ASM-TRACK,3.75 SEE PAGE 5-16
5-11 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CYLINDER ASM-TRACK,3.75

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG125223 1 CYLINDER-HYD,3.75X16.00X1.375 SEE PAGE 5-17
2 400638X1 2 CONNECTOR AS-STR-6 R/B400367X1
5-16 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELBOW AS-45 -8STOR-80ORFS

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 400980X1 1 ELBOW-45 -8STOR-80RFS
2 CH3K-0360 1 SEAL-O-RING 16.36IDX2.21DIA
3 CH6V-8398 1 SEAL-O-RING-16.030DX1.78DIA
5-21 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CONNECTOR AS-20 ORFS X 20 STOR

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 CH8T-3611 1 CONNECTOR-200RFSX-20STOR
2 400365X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 33.57 ODX1.78 DIA
3 400593X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 37.46 IDX3 DIA
5-26 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



RESERVOIR-HYD 60 GAL

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG121768 1 CAP-HYDRAULIC W/LANYARD
2 AG232541 - DECAL HYD OIL LEVEL 1Al
3 AG263020 - DECAL-HYDRAULIC OIL
FOOTNOTE [A] SPANISH DECAL: AG237863
5-31 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELBOW AS-90 DEGREE 6 ORFS X 10 STOR

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 400378X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 12.83 ODX1.78 DIA
2 CHOX-2134 1 ELBOW AS-90° 6 ORFS X 10 STOR
3 400319X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 19.18IDXDIA2.46
5-36 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELBOW AS-90 DEGREE 60RFS X 8STOR

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 400378X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 12.83 ODX1.78 DIA
2 CH6V-8723 1 ELBOW-90° BORFS X 8STOR
3 CH3K-0360 1 SEAL-O-RING 16.36IDX2.21DIA
5-41 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELBOW-ASM-LG90 M18X1.5 X STOR

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 401283X1 1 ELBOW-LG90 M18X1.5 X 8STOR
2 CH6V-8398 1 SEAL-O-RING-16.030DX1.78DIA
3 CHB8T-7524 1 SEAL-O-RING 15.4 R/B 401378X1
5-46 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CONNECTOR AS-STR-6STOR-400RFS

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 400318X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 11.89IDXDIA1.98
2 400377X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 11.23 ODX1.78 DIA
3 400629X1 1 CONNECTOR-STR-6STOR-40RFS
5-51 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELBOW ASM-90D,-24MOR X -200RFS

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 400365X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 33.57 ODX1.78 DIA
2 401020X1 1 ELBOW-90D,-24MOR X -200RFS
3 CH6K-6307 1 SEAL-O RING 43.69 IDX3DIA
5-56 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ADP AS-RST,-04STORX-060RFS.062

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 400361X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 8.92 IDX1.83 DIA
2 400378X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 12.83 ODX1.78 DIA
3 401264X1 1 ADAP-RST,-04STORX-060RFS,.062
5-61 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ADAPTER AS-6 STOR X4 STOR

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 CH5P-9617 1 ADAPTER-6 STOR X 4 STOR
2 400318X1 1 SEAL-O-RING 11.89IDXDIA1.98
5-66 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



KIT-SPLIT FLH,-16CODE62,METRIC

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 WR122574 2 FLANGE-SPLIT,CODE 62,-16,M12

2 AG136402 4 WASHER-M12,LK,DIN 7980,ZN

3 AG136403 4 SCR M12-1.75X25,1S04762,12.9ZN

4 AG609418 1 0O-RING,32.92IDX3.53MM,BUNA-N90

5-71 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



SPRT ASM-HOSE,DRIVE,FRONT

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG517097 3 SPRING COIL EXTENSION
2 AG238315 2 STRAP-HOSE HANGER
3 AG515277 6 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.75 S.S. HHD
4 AG562073 10 WASHER 0.37 FL SS REG TYPE-B
5 AG515140 8 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX SS HVY NY
6 AG114698 1 CHAIN HOLD-UP (2 LINKS)
7 AG237961 4 PLATE-COVER 1Al
8 AG604167 2 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.25 S.S. HHD
9 AG263132 2 WASHER-DOUBLE HOLE,.50
10 AG215938 1 CHAIN 8 LINK
FOOTNOTE [A] PLATE THAT COVER BOLTS - AG237959
5-76 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



PLMB INSTL-STEERING,HYD

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG134593 2 HOSE ASM-6X68.00 8FJS/FJS90

2 AG134594 1 HOSE ASM-6X28.00 8FJS/FJS

3 AG134595 1 HOSE ASM-6X38.00 FJS/FJS90

4 AG134596 1 HOSE ASM-4X56.00 FJS/6FJS

6 503524D1 1 HOSE ASM-4X118.00 FJS/6FJS

5-81 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HYD INSTL-HOSE CLAMPS

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 WR19092 2 WASHER-FENDER, 3/8 ID
3 AG125833 1 BRACKET-HOSE SUPPORT
4 AG237961 5 PLATE-COVER 1Al
6 AG520885 10 NUT-.38-16,G5,ZN,FLG,H
7 AG521587 8 CLAMP-TWIN,1.50,POLY
11 AG551058 4 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 3.25 G5 ZN HHD
15 AG561793 1 CLAMP-HOSE,2,.75 WIDE,RUB-COAT
16 AG562048 1 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.00 S.S. HHD
17 AG562050 1 WASHER 0.37 LK SS REG
18 AG562065 1 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX SS REG
19 AG563016 1 BOLT HHD M16-2X35MM 8.8 ZN
FOOTNOTE [A] PLATE THAT COVER BOLTS - AG237959
5-86 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



VALVE,HYD,4X4 STEER,W/CHECK

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG122784 - E-COIL
2 AG122785 - E-COIL NUT
3 AG122786 - CARTRIGE
4 AG125827 - THERMAL RELIEF/CHECK (125819)
5 AG125828 - PISTON (125819)
5-91 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



MOTOR,BBC05,2271CC,3 SP,NO BRK

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG331743 1 SHAFT/WHEEL MOTOR
2 AG137232 1 COLLAR
3 AG715270 1 O RING
8 AG723865 1 SEALING RING
9 AG331742 1 RING/GREASE
10 AG726285 2 GREASE ZERK
11 AG726286 2 VALVE, CHECK
13 AG717101 1 PLUG-EXPANDER
14 AG726289 2 TAPER PLUG
15 AG723863 1 PLUG (CASE PRESSURE)
17 AG723855 1 SPRING
18 AG723856 1 CHECK VALVE (CASE PRESSURE)
23 AG725290 1 PIN
25 AG331741 1 BLOCK/CYL
26 AG726292 12 PISTON
27 AG723965 12 PISTON RING
28 AG726301 12 PIN
29 AG726304 12 CAM ROLLER
30 AG723967 2 RING/GUIDE
31 AG726328 8 PIN
33 AG723969 6 SPRING
34 AG723968 6 PLUG
35 AG726329 3 SEALING/RING
36 AG723972 6 POPPET SPOOL
37 AG725277 1 SNAP RING-8.3MM
44 AG058532 1 LOCKING RING
45 AG726339 1 RETAINING RING
50 AG723852 1 DISTRIBUTOR
51 AG726963 1 RING/SEALING-NITRATED
52 AG726964 1 RING/SEALING-NITRATED
53 AG726962 1 RING/SEALING-NITRATED
55 AG723848 1 CONNECTING RING
56 AG715330 2 PIN
57 AG715331 2 GUIDE PIN
58 AG713281 8 SPRING TIMING
59 AG726331 2 SEALING RING
60 AG723843 1 SUPPORT RING
65 AG723844 1 REAR COVER
66 AG715302 1 BEARING
67 AG727056 1 SEAL/SHAFT - BLACK [A]
68 AG723949 1 SUPPORTING RING
69 AG726334 1 RETAINING RING
70 AG726335 1 PIN
71 AG726336 20 SCREW
72 AG726337 1 O RING
73 AG715337 1 PIN
74 AG713497 2 BLEED SCREW
75 AG713525 2 WASHER
79 AG331738 1 ORING
80 AG331739 1 COVER/HUB
81 AG726338 1 AXIAL SPACER
82 AG725285 1 SNAP RING-9.2MM
82 AG725292 1 SNAP RING,9.3MM
82 AG725284 1 SNAP RING-9.1MM
82 AG725283 1 SNAP RING-8.9MM
82 AG725282 1 SNAP RING-8.8MM
82 AG725281 1 SNAP RING-8.7MM
82 AG725280 1 SNAP RING-8.6MM
82 AG725279 1 SNAP RING-8.5MM
82 AG058531 1 RETAINING RING
5-96 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HOSE INSTL

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
4 AG129283 - HOSE ASM -6X210.00,FJS/FJS
40 507959D1 - HOSE ASM-12X108 FORFS/16FORFS
41 507960D1 - HOSE ASM-12X150 FORFS/16FORFS
43 507962D1 - HOSE ASM -20X49.5 FJS/FJS90L
45 507964D1 - HOSE ASM -16X51 FJS/FJS90
5-101 HYDRAULIC GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



AIR SYSTEM INSTL-CHASSIS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

1 AG130208 1 SUPPORT WLDMT-AIR TANK,51L

3 AG130348 1 BRKT-VALVE MTG,HGT CTRL,REAR

6 AG511005 1 GOVERNOR AIR SEE PAGE 6-18

7 AG511021 - TUBING 0.25 OD NYLON BLACK [BULK: 33.500 FT]

8 AG514451 2 BAND ASM-AIR CLEANER 11.81DIAY

9 AG515123 2 NUT 0.25-20NC HEX SS REG

10 AG516206 4 TEE UNION 0.25 TUBE AUTO LOCK

11 AG516431 2 PLUG STEM 0.25 (AUTOLOCK)

12 AG522196 1 ELBOW-90D,SWVL,L,. 12MNPTFX.25T

13 AG550205 2 WASHER 0.31 LK ZN REG

14 AG550906 2 BOLT 0.31-18NCX 3.00 G5 ZN HHD

15 AG551015 20 WASHER 0.31 FL ZN REG TYPE-B

16 AG552860 1 ELBOW -8MP90 X -8MJ

17 AG557668 10 NUT 0.31-18NC HEX ZN C-LK

18 AG561528 2 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 2.50 G5 ZN HHD

19 AG561728 10 BOLT 0.31-18NCX 1.25 G8 ZN HHD

21 504808D1 1 RESERVOIR ASM-AIR,STD,48L SEE PAGE 6-17
6-3 AIR SYSTEM GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



VLV INSTL-AIR HGT CONT,1264

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG109897 3 ROD-CONNECTING,LINK,END
2 AG130351 1 VALVE ASM-CONTROL,REAR SEE PAGE 6-10
3 AG220024 2 HOSE ASM -4 18.00 R1AT
4 AG326064 1 VALVE ASM-CONTROL,FRONT,RH SEE PAGE 6-11
5 AG326121 1 VALVE ASM-CONTROL,FRONT,LH SEE PAGE 6-12
6 AG511021 - TUBING 0.25 OD NYLON BLACK [BULK: 7.334 FT]
7 AG512249 - FLEX GUARD .500LCP [BULK: 27.084 FT]
8 AG512273 - FLEX GUARD .350LCP [BULK: 6.417 FT]
9 AG514288 - TUBING-THERMOPLASTIC,J844-B, [BULK: 30.750 FT]
10 AG515121 2 WASHER 0.25 FL SS REG TYPE-B
11 AG516206 1 TEE UNION 0.25 TUBE AUTO LOCK
12 AG516233 2 CONN STR .25 TUBE X .25 NPT AL
13 AG516476 1 ELBOW UNION 0.37 TUBE AUTOLOCK
14 AG516478 1 TEE UNION 0.37 TUBE AUTO LOCK
15 AG518764 1 Y UNION
16 AG522813 6 LINK-CONNECTING,END
17 AG550507 6 WASHER 0.25 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
18 AG550698 8 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 1.00 G5 ZN HHD
19 AG550892 2 CLAMP 0.31 COATED HOSE CO
20 AG550949 2 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 1.50 G5 ZN HHD
21 AG553522 2 ELBOW -4MP90 X -4MJ
22 AG555193 2 NIPPLE .25NPT X .87CLS WR ST
23 AG555215 2 ELBOW 90D 0.25NPT MAL IR PL
24 AG558788 4 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 1.25 G5 ZN HHD
26 AG604216 14 NUT 0.25-20NC HEX ZN REG NY
26 6515575 6 CLAMP-HOSE R/B 561025
6-8 AIR SYSTEM GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



SOLENOID-RWK,EXH BRAKE

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG130409 1 VALVE-SOLENOID,EXHAUST BRAKE
2 AG523363 1 CONN-RCPT,2WAY,18-14GA
3 AG523366 1 LOCK-RCPT,2WAY
4 AG523375 2 TERMINAL-PIN, 16-18GA NICKEL
5 AG562330 - FLEX GUARD .250 [BULK: 1.500 FT]
6-13 AIR SYSTEM GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



GOVERNOR AIR

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
0 AG604110 1 GASKET AIR GOV BENDIX
0 AG609024 4 PLUG-PIPE,0.12NPT,HEX SOC HD
0 AG702187 1 BREATHER FOR 511005 GOVERNOR
0 AG726897 1 GOVERNOR/AIR
6-18 AIR SYSTEM GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ARMREST INSTL-RG,2WS,5 SECT

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 500854D1 2 LEVER
2 508624D1 1 BRKT WLDMT-MTG, ARMREST, RG
3 518720D1 1 ARMREST ASM-RG,2WS,5 SECT SEE PAGE 7-1
4 CH5P-8247 2 WASHER-HARD 17IDX320DX3.5MM
5 CH6V-5839 4 WASHER-HARD 11IDX210DX2.5MM
6 CH7X-0583 2 WASHER-HARD 17IDX450DX6MM
7 CHOX-2039 4 SCREW-M10X1.5X35MM TRUSS HEAD
7-2 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ARMREST INSTL-RG,2WS,7 SECT

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 500854D1 2 LEVER
2 508624D1 1 BRKT WLDMT-MTG, ARMREST, RG
3 518721D1 1 ARMREST ASM-RG,2WS,7 SECT SEE PAGE 7-6
4 CH5P-8247 2 WASHER-HARD 17IDX320DX3.5MM
5 CH6V-5839 4 WASHER-HARD 11IDX210DX2.5MM
6 CH7X-0583 2 WASHER-HARD 17IDX450DX6MM
7 CHOX-2039 4 SCREW-M10X1.5X35MM TRUSS HEAD
7-7 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ARMREST ASM-RG,4WS,7 SECT

35 CH2A-3211
36 CH5P-0537
37 CH8T-6693
38 CH9X-1046
39 CHO9X-2044
40 CH9X-6165

WASHER-5.51DX12.30DX0.8MM
WASHER-HARD 7.2IDX14.50DX2MM
SCREW-PAN M5X0.8X16 CROSS
SCREW-M4X0.7X18MM TORX
SCREW-M6X1X16MM TRUSS HEAD
WASHER-6.5IDX220DX2.5MM

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 162-6738 1 PAD AS-ARM
2 164-7042 1 HOUSING AS-RH MONITOR
3 166-4608 1 PAD-PALM
4 221-5433 1 COVER
5 AG124432 4 SWITCH-RKR,(ON)-OFF-(ON),CS-L
6 AG124437 10 PLUG-HOLE,SWITCH,CS-L
7 AG129805 1 KEYCHAIN-LEATHER,RG
8 AG134566 1 HOUSING-SWITCH,ARMREST
9 AG134569 1 CONSOLE-BOTTOM,ARMREST
10 AG135402 1 DECAL-DISPLAY,ARMREST,RG
11 AG135988 1 SWITCH-PUSH BUTTON
12 AG135990 1 DECAL-SWITCH,LOCK-OUT
13 AG135991 1 DECAL-SWITCH,IGNITION
14 AG135995 1 PLUG-ADAPTER,IGN SW
15 AG520862 1 SWITCH-IGN,KEYED DIFFERENT
16 AG521284 1 CABLE-PUSH/PULL,105.00,4.00TRV
17 400110X1 2 CLIP-TREE 8MM DIA X 3-12MM THK
18 400310X1 2 WASHER
19 400356X1 2 CLIP-SPRING M5X.8-6H
20 400835X1 6 SCREW #6-19X12.7 PAN THD CTG
21 400836X1 2 SCREW-PAN M5X0.8X14 CROSS
22 401278X1 3 SCREW, #10 PLASTITE BLACK 25MM
23 504953D1 1 SWITCH-RKR,MOMENTARY, THROTTLE
24 504954D1 1 DECAL-TRACK ADJUST,REAR
25 504955D1 1 DECAL-HYDRO HANDLE
26 504959D1 1 DECAL-TRACK ADJUST,FRONT
27 504960D1 1 HARNESS INSTL-ARMREST,RG SEE PAGE 7-26
28 511759D1 1 CONSOLE-TOP,ARMREST
29 511764D1 1 BRKT, SUPPORT
30 515357D1 1 MODULE-DISPLAY,ARMREST
31 515929D1 1 HANDLE ASM-HYDRO,7 SECT SEE PAGE 7-10
32 518651D1 1 HARN-RESISTOR,IN LINE,20 OHM
33 CH207-2021 4 SCREW-K70-3.14 TORX
34 CH214-1071 1 PLUG
2
1
2
6
6
2

7-12 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ARMREST INSTL-RG,2WS,5 SECT

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 500854D1 2 LEVER
2 508624D1 1 BRKT WLDMT-MTG, ARMREST, RG
3 515476D1 1 ARMREST ASM-RG,2WS,5 SECT SEE PAGE 7-18
4 CH5P-8247 2 WASHER-HARD 17IDX320DX3.5MM
5 CH6V-5839 4 WASHER-HARD 11IDX210DX2.5MM
6 CH7X-0583 2 WASHER-HARD 17IDX450DX6MM
7 CH9X-2039 4 SCREW-M10X1.5X35MM TRUSS HEAD
7-17 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HNDL/ASSY/NOBRKT/NOFACEPLT KIT

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
0 NS - NON-SERVICEABLE PART
FOOTNOTE

INCLUDES HANDLE, TUBE, Z PLATE, HARNESS, SPRINGS,
NO FACEPLATE ASSEMBLY.

7-22 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)




INSTL-CAB,BLKHD,2WS

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG136004 1 ARMREST ASM-RG,2W R/B512010D1
2 AG562327 5 BOLT M6-1.00X20MM G8.8 ZN HHD
3 AG562792 5 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
4 504361D1 1 PLATE-BLKHD,RG,2WS
7-27 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARN INSTL-CENTER CONSOLE,RG

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG136217 - DASH INSTL-CENTER CONSOLE SEE PAGE 7-36
2 AG522410 1 TERMINATOR-PLUG,3WAY,J1939
3 AG550493 2 WASHER 0.25 LK ZN REG
4 AG562639 2 BOLT M6 1.00X12MM G8.8 ZN HHD
5 504002D1 1 HARNESS-CENTER CONSOLE,1274C
6 512665D1 - HARNESS-ADAPTER,1274C
7 AG562237 1 CLAMP CTD 0.751DX0.75WIDE
7-32 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ASM-DASH CLUSTER

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG131482 1 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER-WHITE
2 AG132671 1 DRIVER-GAUGE,CAN,PRICOL
3 NS 1 NON-SERVICEABLE PART
7-37 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CABLE ASM

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG107437 1 CABLE NYLON COATED
2 AG515981 2 COMPRESSION SLEEVE
7-42 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARNESS INSTL-CAB,RG1286/SS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG029293 21 SCREW 10-24X0.50 TAP IWHHD
2 515100D1 1 INSTL-MASTER MODULE,AED
4 AG121749 1 MODULE-RELAY,4 PACK,NO
5 AG121750 2 MODULE-RELAY,2 PACK
6 AG124451 2 MODULE-POWER DIST,11 FUSE SEE PAGE 9-7
7 AG124452 1 MODULE-POWER DIST,HI CURRENT SEE PAGE 9-8
8 AG134570 1 PLATE-MTG,TOP
9 AG134571 1 PLATE-MTG,FRONT
10 AG134572 1 PLATE-MTG,SIDE
11 AG516864 1 RELAY-ELEC,12VDC,75AMP
12 AG517156 4 SCREW #6-32X.75 MA RDHD SLOTZN
13 AG517157 4 NUT #6-32NC HEX ZN REG
14 AG517158 4 WASHER #6 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
15 AG518673 8 NUT #4-40NC HEX SS REG
16 AG518674 8 WASHER LOCK #4 REG SS
17 AG518676 8 SCREW #4-40NCX 0.75 HXSHD SS
18 AG520052 1 CAP METRI PACK 630 P2S 2-WAY
19 AG520092 1 JUNCTION BLOCK-STUD TYPE,BLK
20 AG520093 1 JUNCTION BLOCK-STUD TYPE,RED
21 AG520140 2 FUSE 1A BLADE ATC
22 AG520318 1 CAP-SEALING,SIZE 17
24 AG520962 1 AMPLIFIER-RADAR
25 AG550914 4 WASHER #8 LK ZN REG
26 AG550922 4 NUT #8-32NC HEX ZN REG
27 AG553670 2 WASHER #10 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
28 AG560227 4 SCREW 8-32X 0.75 MA ZN SL PHD
29 AG562050 2 WASHER 0.37 LK SS REG
30 AG562061 4 NUT #10-24NC HEX SS REG
31 AG562065 2 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX SS REG
32 AG562081 4 WASHER #10 LK SS REG
33 AG562639 14 BOLT M6 1.00X12MM G8.8 ZN HHD
34 AG562792 14 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
35 AG562793 4 NUT HEX M6 X 1.00
36 AG562928 1 FUSE 25A BLADE ATC
37 AG562929 1 FUSE 20A BLADE ATC
38 AG562930 11 FUSE 15A BLADE ATC
39 AG562931 7 FUSE 10A BLADE ATC
40 AG562933 4 FUSE 5A BLADE ATC
41 AG563094 4 SCREW 10-24X0.75 PH PHS SS
42 AG563174 8 WASHER #4 FL SS NAR TYPE-B
43 AG563175 4 NUT #4-40NC HEX SS REG NY
44 AG710181 4 SCREW #4-40 X .50LG PAN HD SS
45 503607D1 1 GASKET-NEOPRENE,HD10-5
48 515257D1 1 HARNESS-ADAPTER,RG1286/SS
FOOTNOTE [A] AG719617 - RELAYS (4)
7-47 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Challenger+AG+CHEM+1286C+Rogator+Chassis+Row+Crop+Chassis+Parts

PANEL INSTL-TRIM,COMBO

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 180-2825 1 RETAINER (CARGO NET)
2 184-1704 1 HOLDER-NET
3 AG134573 1 COVER-CORNER,RH
4 AG136001 1 TRIM-B POST,RH,W/DUAL KEYPAD
5 AG136294 1 KEYPAD-RUBBER,LIQ SYSTEM
6 AG136307 1 DECAL-SWITCH,COMBO
7 AG520848 1 LIGHTER ASM-CIGAR SEE PAGE 7-41
8 AG520911 2 SCR-M6-1.0X16,CL10.9,BLK,BHHS
9 AG523508 6 SCR-M5-0.8X16,CL10.9,BLK,BHHS
10 AG562196 8 WASHER #8 FL ZN SAE TYPE-A
11 AG563175 8 NUT #4-40NC HEX SS REG NY
12 503694D1 1 SWITCH-RKR,ON-ON,OTTO
13 503695D1 1 HARNESS-SWITCH,COMBO
14 506181D1 1 KEYPAD-RUBBER,A/M 180
15 506247D1 1 PANEL ASM-GAUGE,LIQ,RG SEE PAGE 7-51
16 518844D1 1 HARNESS-KEYPAD,RG
5

17 CH5V-1496 RETAINER-6.4 DIA STUD 13.5 OD

7-52 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELEC INSTL SATELLITE RADIO-RG

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 516702D1 1 BRACKET SATELLITE RADIO ANT-RG
2 509637D1 1 SATELLITE-RADIO ANTENNA
3 AG517560 - EDGE LINER [BULK: 0.400 FT]
7-57 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



INNER ROOF

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
2 AG718381 AR SEAL-BULB
4 AG718383 1 SUNVISOR-SCISSORS
6 AG721718 4 SCREW,M4PH MACHINED
9 AG331132 1 HEADLINER/W INNER ROOF
7-62 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



STEERING COLUMN/COVERS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG330440 1 STEERING ASY/COLUMN
2 AG330441 1 STEERING WHEEL
3 AG330442 1 KNOB/ADJUSTER
4 AG721720 1 COVER-TELESCOPE
5 AG721721 1 COLUMN COVER,UPPER
6 AG721723 1 COLUMN COVER,LOWER
7 AG719075 1 SWITCH-TURN SIGNAL
8 AG721722 1 HUB CAP
9 AG330443 4 WASHER
10 AG330444 3 PACKING/O-RING
13 AG330445 4 SCREW/M 10 X 25
14 AG330446 1 NUT/LOCK HEX
15 AG330447 2 NUT/SWITCH MTG
16 AG721718 2 SCREW,M4PH MACHINED
17 AG330448 2 WASHER FLAT M8
18 AG719989 4 SCREW-OVAL HEAD
19 AG722182 1 PLUG-COLD SWITCH
20 AG330449 1 DECAL/OVAL
7-67 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



WIPER

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG718456 1 WINDSHIELD WASHER
5 AG330459 AR HOSE/WINDSHIELD WASHER
7 AG330460 1 CONNECTOR/HOSE
9 AG718288 1 KIT-PANTOGRAPH
10 AG330461 2 WASHER/LOCK .25
11 AG330462 2 SCREW/.25-28X.75
12 AG718289 1 WIPER ARM-PANTO
13 AG718290 1 WIPER BLADE ASM [A]
18 AG330463 3 CLIP/.687 DIA.
19 AG330464 3 SCREW/M6X16 HX
FOOTNOTE [A] NOZZLE KIT - AG606844
7-72 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ELECTRICAL ROOF

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
2 AG725237 2 DOME LIGHT ASSY
3 AG724807 1 LAMP, 12V
4 AG722838 1 HOUSING-DOME LAMP
5 AG330497 1 HARNESS/ROOF MAIN
6 AG330498 1 HARNESS/ROOF REAR
7 AG330499 1 HARNESS/ROOF FRONT
8 AGT726134 1 BRKT-DOME LIGHT
9 AG330500 1 SWITCH/ROAD LIGHT
10 AG330501 4 SWITCH/WORK LIGHT
11 AG330502 1 SWITCH/WIPER
12 AG330503 1 SWITCH/WASHER
13 AG330504 1 SWITCH/HAZARD
14 AG330505 1 SWITCH/BEACON
15 AG330506 2 SEAL/RUBBER
18 AG330507 1 CONTROLS/HVAC
19 AG330508 2 PLATE/WIRE ACCES
20 AG330509 6 SCREW/SHT MTL #8 X .62
21 AG330510 6 SCREW/#6 X 1.00
7-77 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



BLKHD INSTL-CABLE,HYDRO

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG237566 1 HOSE RWK-VINYL,CLEAR
2 AG520745 4 BOLT-M6-1.0X20,,SS,HHD
3 AG521284 - CABLE-PUSH/PULL,105.00,4.00TRV
4 AG553557 AR TIE CABLE 7.37 .06-1.37 BLACK
6 505489D1 1 PLATE WLDMT-BLKHD,HYDRO CABLE
6 AG562792 4 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
7-82 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



SEAT INSTL-BASIC

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 507626D1 1 SEAT ASM-BASIC,AIR SEE PAGE 7-88
2 CH6V-5839 4 WASHER-HARD 11IDX210DX2.5MM
3 400167X1 4 BOLT-M10X1.5X20 PH&O HHD 10.9
7-87 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



SEAT ASM-DELUXE,SEMI ACTIVE

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

0 197-4519 1 KIT - SWITCH AS.

0 513835D1 1 KIT-SLIDE STOP

0 197-4520 1 KIT-RECLINER AS.

0 508237D1 1 KIT-CUSHION,SEAT,SST

0 197-4521 1 KIT-RECLINER KNOB

0 508234D1 1 KIT-BACK,UPPER SEE PAGE 7-100

0 197-4525 1 KIT-LEVER AS.

0 508233D1 1 KIT-SUSPENSION,SEMI ACTIVE SEE PAGE 7-94

0 508230D1 1 KIT-SEAT TOP, SST SEE PAGE 7-98

0 502929D1 1 KIT-SWITCH AS. (HEATER)

0 197-4526 1 KIT-LEVER AS.

0 502928D1 1 KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

0 502927D1 1 KIT-BRACKET AS. (CONSOLE RH)

0 197-4527 1 KIT - SEAT BELT

0 501911D1 1 KIT-BACK CUSHION AS.

0 197-4529 1 KIT-SLIDE LATCH AS.

0 501902D1 1 KIT-HARNESS (SUSPENSION)

0 501900D1 1 KIT-SUSPENSION GP (SEAT) SEE PAGE 7-99

0 501899D1 1 KIT-MANUAL HOLDER

0 197-4544 1 KIT-BOOT BUTTONS

0 197-4546 1 KIT-BOOT

2 508234D1 - KIT-BACK,UPPER SEE PAGE 7-100

3 508237D1 - KIT-CUSHION,SEAT,SST

4 508233D1 - KIT-SUSPENSION,SEMI ACTIVE SEE PAGE 7-94

5 502927D1 - KIT-BRACKET AS. (CONSOLE RH)

6 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

7 501911D1 - KIT-BACK CUSHION AS.

8 508230D11 - KIT-SEAT TOP, SST SEE PAGE 7-98

10 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

11 197-4527 - KIT - SEAT BELT

12 501899D1 - KIT-MANUAL HOLDER

13 513835D1 - KIT-SLIDE STOP

14 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

15 197-4546 - KIT-BOOT

16 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

18 501899D1 - KIT-MANUAL HOLDER

19 501902D1 - KIT-HARNESS (SUSPENSION)

20 197-4526 - KIT-LEVER AS.

20 197-4525 - KIT-LEVER AS.

21 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

21 502929D1 - KIT-SWITCH AS. (HEATER)

22 197-4525 - KIT-LEVER AS.

23 197-4525 - KIT-LEVER AS.

24 197-4521 - KIT-RECLINER KNOB

24 197-4520 - KIT-RECLINER AS.

25 197-4529 - KIT-SLIDE LATCH AS.

26 197-4529 - KIT-SLIDE LATCH AS.

30 502928D11 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

30 197-4519 - KIT - SWITCH AS.

34 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97

36 197-4529 - KIT-SLIDE LATCH AS.

37 501899D1 - KIT-MANUAL HOLDER

38 501899D1 - KIT-MANUAL HOLDER

39 197-4544 - KIT-BOOT BUTTONS

40 197-4544 - KIT-BOOT BUTTONS

41 197-4544 - KIT-BOOT BUTTONS

42 197-4526 - KIT-LEVER AS.

45 501899D1 - KIT-MANUAL HOLDER

46 502928D1 - KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH) SEE PAGE 7-97
7-92 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



KIT-ARM REST AS. (LH)

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG330813 1 ARMREST/ASSY LH
2 AG330578 1 HARNESS/WIRE
3 AG137735 1 SWITCH/ROCKER
5 AG330815 1 ARMREST/BRKT LH
6 AG330816 1 HEATER/SWITCH
7 AG137722 1 SWITCH/ROCKER
8 AG330817 1 BOLT/FLANGE - M12 X 1.75
9 AG330818 2 NUT/FLANGE 3/8 - 16
10 AG330819 1 LOCKNUT/NYLOC INS M12 X 1.75
11 AG330820 2 WASHER/FLAT .4061D
12 AG330821 1 WASHER/FLAT .5311D
7-97 CAB GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



A/C INSTL

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG262906 1 SWITCH ASM-A/C,HIGH PRESS SEE PAGE 8-2
2 AG420834 1 COIL-CONDENSOR
3 AG518524 3 O-RING -06
4 AG518525 2 O-RING -08
5 AG518526 1 O-RING -10
6 AG519278 1 RECEIVER DEHYDRATOR SEE PAGE 8-3
7 AG550124 4 NUT 0.50-13NC HEX ZN REG
8 AG550264 4 WASHER 0.50 LK ZN REG
9 AG550485 4 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 0.75 G5 ZN HHD
10 AG550493 2 WASHER 0.25 LK ZN REG
11 AG550507 6 WASHER 0.25 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
12 AG550612 2 NUT 0.25-20NC HEX ZN REG
13 AG558699 2 NUT 0.25-20NC HEX ZN C-LK
14 AG561617 4 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN SAE TYPE-A
15 AG606734 4 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 1.25 G8 ZN HHD
16 AG704540 1 CLAMP BRACKET DRIER
17 513135D1 1 HOSE ASM-A/C(R13A)-8 X 106.00
18 513136D1 1 HOSE ASM-A/C (R134A)-12
19 513137D1 1 HOSE ASM-A/C (R134A)-6 X 35.00
20 513149D1 1 BRACKET, A/C INSTL.
21 516591D1 1 HOSE ASM-A/C (R134A)-6
8-1 AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



INSTL-ELECTRICAL,4WS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG120949 1 CONTROLLER-4WS
3 AG126115 2 HARNESS-4WS,SENSOR FILTER
4 AG515121 2 WASHER 0.25 FL SS REG TYPE-B
5 AG515122 2 WASHER 0.25 LK SS REG
6 AG515123 2 NUT 0.25-20NC HEX SS REG
8 AG550493 2 WASHER 0.25 LK ZN REG
9 AG562099 2 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 2.50 SS HHD
10 AG562327 7 BOLT M6-1.00X20MM G8.8 ZN HHD
11 AG562639 2 BOLT M6 1.00X12MM G8.8 ZN HHD
12 AG562792 7 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
13 512665D1 1 HARNESS-ADAPTER,1274C
14 504007D1 1 HARNESS-4WS,IN CAB,1274C
15 504008D1 1 HARNESS-4WS,CHASSIS,1274C
16 504009D1 1 BRKT-CONTROLLER,4WS,06
17 504010D1 1 PLATE-BLKHD,RG,4WS
9-2 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



MODULE-POWER DIST,11 FUSE

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

1 AG719617 4 RELAY 40/30A

9-7 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



BATTERY CABLE INSTL-1274C,"06

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

27 504001D1 CABLE-GROUND,CAB, TG

1
29 AG521728 1 BOLT-M6-1.0X16,,SS,HHD
30 AG562792 1 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
31 509746D1 1 HARNESS-PWR/GND,SYS,RG
9-12 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



ASM-1/0,CHASSIS,6SPD,RG

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

AG108980
AG515122
AG562047
AG562129
516006D1
509506D1
CH132-5789

TUBE STANDOFF

WASHER 0.25 LK SS REG

BOLT 0.25-20NCX 0.50 SS HHD
BOLT 0.25-20NCX 2.75 SS HHD
MODULE ASM-1/0,CAN
WLDMT-BRKT,TA,I/O,FRONT
CLIP-LADDER 90°X47.5MM V COAT

N O OO~ WN -
= 2 NN = wWwN

9-17 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARN INSTL-CHAS,1286C,NON DOM

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
2 515569D1 1 HARNESS-I/0,CHASSIS,RG
5 503994D1 1 HARN-ENGINE ELCTRICAL,RG
20 AG553557 AR TIE CABLE 7.37 .06-1.37 BLACK
9-22 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARNESS INSTL-CHASSIS,1286C

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

FOOTNOTE ASSEMBLY DETAIL IMAGE, SEE RELATED PAGES FOR
FURTHER BREAKDOWNS

9-27 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARNESS INSTL-CHASSIS,1286C

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 512379D1 1 HARN-ENG ELECTRONICS,TIIIL,RG
2 515568D1 1 HARNESS-I/0,CHASSIS,RG
5 503994D1 1 HARN-ENGINE ELCTRICAL,RG
19 AG520859 - RADAR-DJ,7.5FT
26 AG604167 1 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.25 S.S. HHD
27 AG562072 1 WASHER 0.37 FL SS SAE TYPE-A
28 AG562050 1 WASHER 0.37 LK SS REG
29 AG562065 1 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX SS REG
33 AG132694 1 ASM-RELAY,FIREWALL SEE PAGE 9-16
34 503996D1 1 HARN-HP DERATE,WIPER/BRAKE
35 AG520772 2 NUT-M8-1.25,,SS,HHD
36 AG562051 2 WASHER 0.31 LK SS REG
39 AG128409 2 HARNESS-1/0,LOAD,SIMULATOR
9-32 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



FLASHER INSTL-DOMESTIC

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG029293 2 SCREW 10-24X0.50 TAP IWHHD
2 AG121748 1 MODULE-FLASHER,DUAL RATE
3 AG134571 - PLATE-MTG,FRONT
9-37 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARNESS INSTL-NO WL,LIGHT BAR

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG128409 2 HARNESS-1/0,LOAD,SIMULATOR
2 512395D1 - LIGHT BAR INSTL SEE PAGE 10-15
FOOTNOTE Effective S/N (Txx1001) and up.
9-42 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARNESS INSTL-PROD CONT,RG

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 511623D1 1 HARNESS-PRODUCT CONTROL(SYS)
2 AG504299 - HARNESS-ELEC BM SECT VLV(SYS)
3 AG424287 - VALVE-HYD,PWM,LIQ SYS,15 GPM
4 AG521017 - SENDER-PRESSURE,0-150PSI,GRD
5 509280D11 - MODULE-CTRL,PLMB,PROD,LIQ SYS
6 AG524270 - TRANSDUCER-PRES R/B 517405D1
7 AG554278 6 TIE CABLE 11.0 .06-3.06 BLACK
8 AG523925 - VALVE-ELEC,REG,2.0FLGX1.0FNPT
9 505270D1 - HARNESS-BSO VLV,7 SECT

FOOTNOTE [A] NEW VOLTAGE REGULATOR ADDED TO ACTUATOR. USED

IN S/N 114543,114548,114550,114552
FOOTNOTE [A] AND NUMBER 114891 AND ABOVE.
9-47 ELECTRICAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)






HARNESS INSTL-NO WL, BOOM REST

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 515894D1 2 HARNESS-I/O, LOAD STIMULATOR
2 516803D1 - BOOM REST INSTL SEE PAGE 11-4
FOOTNOTE Effective S/N (Txx1001) and up.
10-5 LIGHTING GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HEADLIGHT-RIGHT,HELLA

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
AG609867 1 BULB-12V 60/55W (HEADLAMP)
AG714377 1 LENS LH SIGNAL

AG609868 1 BULB,12V 4W (PARKLAMP)
AG609869 1 BULB-12V 21W (SIGNAL)
AG711440 1 SIGNAL LENS LH 516572
AG715514 1 BULB 517372

AG718252 1 LAMP ASM

o g~ WOWN -2 O

10-10 LIGHTING GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



LIGHT BAR INSTL

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG027274 4 NUT #10-24NC HEX SS REG NY
2 AG327247 2 LAMP-WARNING,AMBER SEE PAGE 10-22
3 AG514554 16 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8
4 AG520614 8 NUT-.50-13,G8,ZN,HH,C-LK
5 AG523590 2 REFLECTOR-YELLOW,2.0X9.0
6 AG523814 4 SCR-10-24X2.25,PPH,SS
7 AG559237 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 1.50 G8 ZN HHD
8 AG562082 4 WASHER #10 FL SS REG TYPE-B
9 AG562330 - FLEX GUARD .250 [BULK: 13.750 FT]
10 512383D1 4 PLUG-1.5 SQTUBE, .120IN WALL
11 512396D1 1 WLDMT-LIGHT BAR,LH
12 512397D1 1 WLDMT-LIGHT BAR,RH
13 512515D1 2 HARNESS-LIGHT BAR
10-15 LIGHTING GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



LIGHT INSTL-HID, LIGHT BAR

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 509644D1 2 LIGHT-WORK,HID
2 516808D1 - LIGHT BAR INSTL SEE PAGE 10-18
FOOTNOTE Effective S/N (Txx1001) and up.
10-20 LIGHTING GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



LAMP-WORK,OVAL,TRAP LENS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

1 AG520989 1 LAMP-HALOGEN,3.90 AMPS

10-25 LIGHTING GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)






BOOMREST INSTL-RH OFS, 12X4/SS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG027274 4 NUT #10-24NC HEX SS REG NY
2 AG123213 2 BRKT WLDMT-BOOMREST MTG, 1264
3 WR136831 2 BUMPER-12.25,BOOM REST
4 WR136832 4 STRAP-RETAINER,BUMPER
5 AG262556 2 PLATE-SPACER,BOOMREST
6 AG327247 2 LAMP-WARNING,AMBER SEE PAGE 10-22
7 AG514554 32 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8
8 AG515121 8 WASHER 0.25 FL SS REG TYPE-B
9 AG520614 16 NUT-.50-13,G8,ZN,HH,C-LK
10 AG523590 2 REFLECTOR-YELLOW,2.0X9.0
11 AG523814 4 SCR-10-24X2.25,PPH,SS
12 AG559237 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 1.50 G8 ZN HHD
13 AG561665 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 2.00 G8 ZN HHD
14 AG561952 8 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 1.25 SS HHD
15 AG562082 4 WASHER #10 FL SS REG TYPE-B
16 506466D1 1 BOOMREST WLDMT-LH
17 513328D1 1 BOOMREST WLDMT-OFS,RH
18 513329D1 1 PLATE-SPACER,BOOMREST,OFS
19 516815D1 2 HARNESS-BOOM REST
11-5 APPEARANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CABINET-TOOL,RH

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

AG260944 2 CABINET-STRIP,REINFORCING
AG326570 1 CABINET-END,ANGLED,RH
AG326571 1 CABINET-END

AG326572 1 CABINET-SHELF

AG503688 1 CABINET-SHELL,RH

a b~ WN =

11-10 APPEARANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



BOOMREST INSTL-120" BM,12X

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG027274 4 NUT #10-24NC HEX SS REG NY
2 AG109953 4 BUMPER-BOOM RACK
3 AG123189 1 BOOMREST WLDMT-LH
4 AG123190 1 BOOMREST WLDMT-RH
5 AG262556 2 PLATE-SPACER,BOOMREST
6 AG327247 2 LAMP-WARNING,AMBER SEE PAGE 10-22
7 AG514554 32 WASHER 0.50 FL ZN SAE TYP-A G8
8 AG515121 8 WASHER 0.25 FL SS REG TYPE-B
9 AG520614 16 NUT-.50-13,G8,ZN,HH,C-LK
10 AG523590 2 REFLECTOR-YELLOW,2.0X9.0
1 AG523814 4 SCR-10-24X2.25,PPH,SS
12 AG559237 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 1.50 G8 ZN HHD
13 AG561665 8 BOLT 0.50-13NCX 2.00 G8 ZN HHD
14 AG561952 8 BOLT 0.25-20NCX 1.25 SS HHD
15 AG562082 4 WASHER #10 FL SS REG TYPE-B
16 506686D1 2 BRKT WLDMT-MTG,BOOMREST,12X4
17 516815D1 2 HARNESS-BOOM REST
11-15 APPEARANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



DEFLECTOR ASM-CROP,LH

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

AG422725 1 BRACKET-CROP DEFLECTOR,LH
AG325661 1 DEFLECTOR-CROP,LH

AG563094 7 SCREW 10-24X0.75 PH PHS SS
AG562082 7 WASHER #10 FL SS REG TYPE-B
AG027274 7 NUT #10-24NC HEX SS REG NY

a b~ WN =

12-2 TIRE AND WHEEL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



OPT-TIRE,TTN 480/80R42,166A8/B

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG121905 4 DECAL-WARNING, TIRE INFL
2 AG125836 4 DECAL-CAUTION,WHEEL MTG
3 AG262948 4 DECAL-WARNING,REPL TIRE,ENG
4 512536D1 2 RIM/TIRE ASM-480/80R42,LH SEE PAGE 12-8
5 512537D1 2 RIM/TIRE ASM-480/80R42,RH SEE PAGE 12-9
12-7 TIRE AND WHEEL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



RIM/TIRE ASM-24.5-32,RH

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG126420 1 TIRE-24.5-32,TITAN RADIAL
2 AG517766 1 VALVE TIRE
3 512530D1 1 WHEEL-32XDW21A,.33 IN,10 HOLE
12-12 TIRE AND WHEEL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARDWARE INSTL-WHEEL

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG125830 40 BOLT-M22-1.5X60,CL10.9,HHD,BLK
2 AG523369 40 WASHER-FL,.94,HARD
3 AG239437 2 SPACER-WHEEL MTG,REAR
4 AG125836 - DECAL-CAUTION,WHEEL MTG
5 AG261904 - STUD-ALLIGNMENT,RIM INSTL
12-17 TIRE AND WHEEL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



DECAL INSTL-CAB,1274C

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

AG125818
AG236694
AG236845

1 DECAL-CAUTION,PARKING BRAKE

1 DECAL-WARNING,DO NOT EXCEED 30
1 DECAL-CORPORATION

AG238819 1 DECAL-WARNING,ELEC SHOCK
AG239436 1 DECAL-IMPORTANT,ELEC EQUIPMENT
AG260116 1 DECAL-WARNING,DOWNSHIFT TO LOW
AG260885 1 DECAL-IMPORTANT,SPREAD RES
AG326801 1 DECAL-CAUTION,CAB FILTERS
AG561884 4 RIVET POP 0.12X0.25 DOME-HD ST

10 503580D1 1 PLATE-NUMBER, SERIAL

© 0 N O g~ WN =

13-4 DECAL GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CONTROLLER INSTL-RAVEN VIPER

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG127137 1 BRKT WLDMT-CONSOLE MOUNT
2 AG136223 1 PLATE-BLKHD,RAVEN
3 AG136332 1 HARNESS-CONSOLE,RAVEN 4K/VIPER
4 AG326925 1 CLAMP WLDMT-MTG,CTRL/MONITOR
5 AG523508 4 SCR-M5-0.8X16,CL10.9,BLK,BHHS
6 AG551007 2 WASHER 0.37 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
7 AG553557 AR TIE CABLE 7.37 .06-1.37 BLACK
8 AG562327 2 BOLT M6-1.00X20MM G8.8 ZN HHD
9 AG562364 2 BOLT M10-1.56X100MM G8.8 ZN HHD
10 AG562792 2 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
11 AG562793 2 NUT HEX M6 X 1.00
12 AG563174 8 WASHER #4 FL SS NAR TYPE-B
13 AG563175 8 NUT #4-40NC HEX SS REG NY
14 AG710181 8 SCREW #4-40 X .50LG PAN HD SS
15 505218D1 1 PLUG
16 507775D1 1 GASKET-PLATE,BLKHD
17 512221D1 1 NODE INSTL-BOOM/SPEED,RVN SEE PAGE 14-11
18 515186D1 1 KIT-CONSOLE,VIPER
14-4 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



VIU KIT

ITEM  PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
0 AG132499 1 SOFTWARE,VIU,AG
1 AG125707 1 VIU-BEELINE,AUTOGUIDE
14-9 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



INSTL-BRACKET, TERMINAL

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
WR55075 2 WASHER-FL,M10,ZN,REG

AG125889 4 WASHER-SPRING,M5,ZINC

AG125890 4 WASHER FLAT,M5X1000DX1THK,ZINC

AG133891 1 TERMINAL KIT SEE PAGE 14-33
AG326925 1 CLAMP WLDMT-MTG,CTRL/MONITOR

AG523508 4 SCR-M5-0.8X16,CL10.9,BLK,BHHS

AG550191 2 WASHER 0.37 LK ZN REG

AG562364 2 BOLT M10-1.56X100MM G8.8 ZN HHD

0 N O b~ WN =

14-14 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



HARN INSTL-CAB,AUTOGUIDE,RG

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
6 AG135421 1 SWITCH INSTL-AUTOGUIDE SEE PAGE 14-23
8 503032D1 1 HARNESS-VIU,9203,TG
9 503094D1 1 HARNESS-CAB,AUTOGUIDE
10 503993D1 - HARNESS-ENG ELECTRONICS,CHAS
11 512665D1 - HARNESS-ADAPTER,1274C
14-19 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



OPT-NO CONTROLLER

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG136224 1 PLATE-BLKHD,BLANK
2 AGB62327 2 BOLT M6-1.00X20MM G8.8 ZN HHD
3 AG562792 2 WASHER LOCK M6 SPRING ZN
4 AG562793 2 NUT HEX M6 X 1.00
5 505218D1 1 PLUG
6 507775D1 1 GASKET-PLATE,BLKHD
14-24 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



LIGHTBAR INSTL-,RG

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG027274 2 NUT #10-24NC HEX SS REG NY
2 AG522907 1 GROMMET-RUBBER
3 AG553557 AR TIE CABLE 7.37 .06-1.37 BLACK
4 AG562082 4 WASHER #10 FL SS REG TYPE-B
5 AG562127 2 SCREW 10-24X1.00 MACH HHD SS
6 AG604414 2 PLUG BLK HOLE 0.25
7 AG610787 - CABLE-LIGHTBAR,28 FT
8 AG133612 - LIGHTBAR-RGL600T
14-29 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



OPT-GPS, PHOENIX 200, RG/TG

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

AG515764
AG515766
AG517618
AG519288

SEAL CABLE GREEN REEL 18-16 GA
CAVITY PLUG

CONNECTOR MA 3 WAY 280 SEALED
TERM METRI-PACK M280/20-16 GA
AG520270 LOCK-METRIPACK,280/3 WAY
514828D1 KIT-GPS,PHOENIX 200

514831D1 - MANUAL-GPS,PHOENIX 200

0 o g~ WN -
A AN A a2 N

14-34 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



KIT-LIGHTBAR,RGL6G00

ITEM PART # QTY  DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
0 517816D1 - CABLE-ADAPTER,CONXALL TO DB9
0 517817D1 - LIGHTBAR-RGL 600
0 AG610787 - CABLE-LIGHTBAR,28 FT
0 AG610788 - BOX-BUTTON,LIGHTBAR
0 AG610792 - MANUAL-LIGHTBAR,RGL 600
14-39 GUIDANCE GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



PUMP AND MOTOR-WASHER,PRESSURE

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
2 AG610649 1 PUMP-WASHER,PRESSURE (423766) SEE PAGE 15-5
3 AG610650 1 UNLOADER-WASHER,PRESS (423766)
4 AG610656 1 MOTOR-PRESSURE WASHER (423766) SEE PAGE 15-6
5 AG610652 1 WAND-WASHER,PRESS  (423766)
6 AG610651 1 GUN-SPRAY (423766)
7 AG610653 1 PROTECTOR-NOZZLE (423766)
8 AG610654 1 NOZZLE-SPRAY (423766)
9 AG610655 1 HOSE-.38 X 50FT (423766)
10 AG610657 1 COUPLER-QUICK,.38 MALE(423766)
11 AG610658 1 COUPLER-QUICK,.38 FE (423766)
15-4 OPTIONS GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



OPTION FENDERS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG127032 4 SUPPORT WLDMT-FENDER
2 AG127034 2 BRACKET WLDMT-MTG,FENDER,LH
3 AG127035 2 BRACKET WLDMT-MTG,FENDER,RH
4 AG236763 8 PLATE-MOUNTING,FENDER
5 AG501958 4 FENDER-ROGATOR,POLY
6 AG520944 16 BOLT-.38-16X1.5,G5,BLK,CRG
7 AG522511 12 BOLT-U,.38-16X1.56WX2.0L,G5,ZN
8 AG550175 16 BOLT 0.37-16NCX 1.00 G5 ZN HHD
9 AG550191 16 WASHER 0.37 LK ZN REG
10 AG551007 40 WASHER 0.37 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
11 AG562438 24 WASHER 0.37 EXT-INT TOOTH ZN L
12 AG601411 40 NUT 0.37-16NC HEX ZN REG NY
15-9 OPTIONS GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



INSTL-ELECTRICAL,4WS

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

FOOTNOTE ASSEMBLY DETAIL IMAGE, SEE RELATED PAGES FOR
FURTHER BREAKDOWNS

15-14 OPTIONS GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



CHASSIS ASM-REAR SUSP.4WHL STR

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
3 AG130173 2 PIN-KING,3.00
25 AG511099 AR GREASE-MULTI PURPOSE LITH.
30 AG519525 2 BUSHING REDUCER 0.75NCX.125NPT
32 AG522356 4 BUSHING-MACHINERY,HEAVY,3.00ID
33 AG522357 4 RING-RETAINING,EXT,3.00 DIA
35 AG522722 4 BUSHING-JOURNAL,KING PIN
36 AG522723 4 BUSHING-THRUST ,KING PIN
37 AG524111 2 BOLT
38 AG550280 10 FITTING LUB.12-27NPTFX0.68
42 AG559083 2 FITTING LUB 90D 0.125 NPTF
15-19 OPTIONS GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



OPT-HIGH VOLUME AIR SYSTEM

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 AG130217 1 HOSE ASM-8X25.29 FJS/FJS
2 AG511021 - TUBING 0.25 OD NYLON BLACK [BULK: 15.084 FT]
3 AG516643 1 ELBOW 90D 0.25TUBE X0.25NPT
4 AG520627 3 BOLT-.50-13X1.00,G5,ZN,FLG,HHD
5 AG520940 2 BAND-MOUNTING
6 AG520964 1 DRYER-AIR,SINGLE CANISTER SEE PAGE 6-16
7 AG522196 1 ELBOW-90D,SWVL,L,.12MNPTFX.25T
8 AG550205 10 WASHER 0.31 LK ZN REG
9 AG550213 10 NUT 0.31-18NC HEX ZN REG
10 AG551015 12 WASHER 0.31 FL ZN REG TYPE-B
11 AG551252 4 BOLT 0.31-18NCX 1.00 G5 ZN HHD
12 AG552860 2 ELBOW -8MP90 X -8MJ
13 AG559105 6 BOLT 0.31-18NCX 1.25 G5 ZN HHD
14 514787D1 1 RESERVOIR ASM-AIR,HI-VOL,10L SEE PAGE 15-25
15 515594D1 1 WLDMT-MTG,AIR DRYER/TANK
FOOTNOTE Effective S/N (Txx1001) and up.
15-24 OPTIONS GROUP

Copyright © 2007 AGCO Corporation 1286C ROGATOR CHASSIS (EFF S/N ..SXX1001 / EFF S/N ..TXX1001)



400356X1
400356X1
400356X1
400356X1
400356X1
400356X1
400356X1
400356X1
400361X1
400361X1
400361X1
400361X1
400364X1
400364X1
400365X1
400365X1
400365X1
400365X1
400366X1
400366X1
400367X1
400368X1
400370X1
400371X1
400372X1
400373X1
400376X1
400376X1
400377X1
400377X1
400377X1
400377X1
400378X1
400378X1
400378X1
400378X1
400378X1
400378X1
400378X1
400378X1
400414X1
400415X1
400416X1
400416X1
400416X1
400416X1
400416X1
400428X1
400429X1
400580X1
400581X1
400593X1
400607X1
400629X1
400630X1
400638X1
400638X1
400638X1
400638X1

7-3

7-8
7-12
7-18
7-16
7-14
7-1

5-23
5-52
5-61
1-31

5-56
5-53
5-26
5-33
5-67
5-75
1-29
5-6

5-7

5-23
5-82

5-58
5-24
5-8

5-44
5-51
5-52
5-41
5-36
5-61
5-64
5-62
5-68
5-82
5-95
15-3
5-35
5-35
5-67
5-54
5-55
5-28
5-30
5-32

5-24
5-26
5-73
5-51
1-29
5-16
5-12
5-37
5-14

NUMERIC INDEX

400645X1
400645X1
400650X1
400835X1
400835X1
400835X1
400835X1
400835X1
400835X1
400835X1
400835X1
400836X1
400836X1
400836X1
400836X1
400836X1
400836X1
400836X1
400836X1
400944X1
400947X1
400961X1
400980X1
400981X1
401000X1
401002X1
401002X1
401004X1
401005X1
401006X1
401007X1
401008X1
401009X1
401010X1
401011X1
401012X1
401013X1
401014X1
401015X1
401018X1
401019X1
401020X1
401021X1
401024X1
401027X1
401028X1
401040X1
401070X1
401071X1
401209X1
401209X1
401211X1
401212X1
401213X1
401214X1
401254X1
401255X1
401256X1
401257X1

5-7
5-77
1-30
7-3
7-6
7-12
7-1
7-16
7-14
7-8
7-18
7-14
7-8

7-18
7-12
7-16
7-1

7-3

1-26
1-31
5-73
5-21
5-18
5-27
1-24
5-30
5-33
5-30
5-34
5-30
5-72
5-69
5-53
1-31
5-54
1-30
5-55
1-30
5-25
5-7

5-56
1-29
1-29
5-43
5-42
5-27
5-95
1-30
1-31
1-30
5-73
5-74
5-73
5-75
5-57
1-30
5-58
1-30

401258X1
401259X1
401263X1
401264X1
401265X1
401267X1
401268X1
401269X1
401270X1
401271X1
401272X1
401273X1
401274X1
401275X1
401278X1
401278X1
401278X1
401278X1
401278X1
401278X1
401278X1
401278X1
401279X1
401280X1
401281X1
401282X1
401283X1
401284X1
401293X1
401293X1
401296X1
401337X1
401338X1
401340X1
401421X1
401421X1
401440X1
401447X1
500533D1
500534D1
500854D1
500854D1
500854D1
500854D1
500854D1
500854D1
500854D1
500854D1
501899D1
501899D1
501900D1
501900D1
501902D1
501902D1
501902D1
501903D1
501907D2
501911D1
501917D1

5-59
1-29
1-29
5-61
1-31
1-31
5-65
5-65
5-65
5-65
5-65
5-65
5-65
5-65
7-8

7-3
7-14
7-12
7-1

7-18
7-16
5-44
5-42
5-45
5-42
5-46
5-42
15-1
1-29
5-83
5-63
1-29
5-62
4-4

4-3

1-30

1-30
5-64
7-17
7-7

7-11
7-13

7-15
7-4

7-9

7-92
7-88
7-88
7-92
7-92
7-88
7-99
7-99
7-99
7-92
7-93




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Challenger+AG+CHEM+1286C+Rogator+Chassis+Row+Crop+Chassis+Parts

